
LOT 5 WHITE OAK PLANTATION S/D.

940-1295, WD 1039-2118,

LEONARD GEORGE E/LEONARD SYLVIA M
9948 SW COUNTY ROAD 240
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

18-5S-16-03644-105

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

18516.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

07/15/2020 BC 5.01 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

167,757
48,006
55,000

270,763
115,356
155,407

HX HB 50,722
104,685
270,763

0

271,779

1039/2118 2/28/2005 WD Q I 147,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ARTHUR E MARTIN

GEORGE E & SYLVIA M

0940/1295 11/23/2001 WD Q V 26,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A BAR S LAND & CATTLE

ARTHUR E MARTIN
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39933 GENERATOR 0 06/12/2020

35200 POOL 144 04/19/2017

19939 M H 125 09/06/2002

2006HX Base Yr

9948 SW COUNTY ROAD 240  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0201 02 2,374 136.6800 128.48 305,012 2003 2003 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 2094

BAS 2,094 100 2,094 147,970

FCP 336 25 84 5,936

FSP 182 40 73 5,158

FSP 192 40 77 5,441

UOP 182 25 46 3,251

2,986 2,374 167,757

BAS= W27 FSP= N12 W16 S12 E16$ W39 S27 FCP= S24 E14 N24 W14$
E14 S13 E24 FSP= E14 N13 W14 S13$ N13 E14 UOP= S13 E14 N13
W14$ E14 N27$.
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27
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27

14

13

24

13

14 14

27
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16

12

16

FCP24

14
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14
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14

13

14

13 UOP13

14

13

14

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2002 2002 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 720

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 900

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,880

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 300

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 700

8 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2017 2017 3 84 30,106

9 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2020 70 4,200

48,006

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


